OLIMPIADI DELLA MATEMATICA 2015

FINALE PROVINCIALE classi PRIME

1 LOLATO

2 MORO

3 DALLA POZZA

4 BORTOLI

5 BOSCARDIN

6 FIOR
LORENZATO
SCODRO

9 BETTANIN
DAL BIANCO
MONDIN

12 ROCCHETTI
SATERINI

14 MARCHIORI

15 BONATO

16 FANTON
MARCAZZAN

18 BONATO

19 FABRIS
GHIOTTO
VIGOLO
DE ROSSO
DELL'OTTO
COSTA
TREVISAN
VIO
DARCEY
PICCIONE
REBELLATO
TISO
FERRINI
MARCHIORO
GASPARINETTI
ZANATA
BARIZZA
FACCI
RAVAROTTO
SCARSELLA
TAHA
CHERUBIN
PIVOTTO
ALBANESE
GROTTO
PILAN
CISCHELE
BERTOLDO
PAROLIN

RICCARDO
ALESSANDRA
LAURA
DAVIDE
SEBASTIANO
LEONARDO
MARCO
GIACOMO
PAOLO
GIACOMO
MIRKO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
LUCA
SIMONE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
RICCARDO
PIETRO
MARCO
ELIA
MARCO
MARIANNA
MARCO
ANNA
GIOVANNI
BIANCA
JACOPO
AURORA
ELIA
ALESSIO
LUCA
GABRIELE

PIERFRANCESCO

CHIARA
VALENTINA
ALEX
LORENZO
IBRAHIM
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
CARLO JUNIOR
FABIO
GIUDITTA
MATTEO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO

Lic. Sc. Da Ponte
Lic. Sc. Da Ponte
Lic. Sc. Tron
[.T.I.S. Fermi

Lic. Sc. Quadri
Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Da Ponte

Lic. Sc. Quadri
I.T.I.S. Chilesotti

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Da Ponte

Lic. Sc. Da Ponte
I.1.S. GG. Trissino
Lic. Sc. Quadri

Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Quadri
I.T.I1.S. Chilesotti

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Tron

I.1.S. Boscardin

Lic. Sc. Lioy

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Liceo Classico Pigafetta
Lic. Sc. Corradini
Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Lioy

Lic. Sc. Quadri
I.T.C.G. Pasini

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Lioy

Lic. Sc. Corradini

Lic. Sc. Da Ponte

Lic. Sc. Corradini
Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Da Ponte
I.T.I.S. Fermi

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Lioy

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Tron

I.T.I.S. Fermi

Punti

92
87
81
79
77
76
76
76
75
75
75
74
74
71
70
66
66
64
62
62
62
58
58
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
47
45
45



PELLIZZARO
GALIOTTO
ALI
BEGGIATO
DALLA PALMA
DE NADAI
GUALTIERO
PAINA
PRETTO
ZEBELE
ILLESI
PETRACIN
BIOLO
CASAROTTO
IKETANI
ZALTRON
DANZO
GROTTO
GUASCO
LEORATI
RIGONI
BERTOLDO
BIGARELLA
CASCIOLI
DALLA VIA
DE GUGLIELMI
GROLLA
KALID
ZARANTONELLO
BASSO
REGAZZO
PANA
TAMBURINI
ROSSI
SAVEGNAGO
CUFAJ
EGANO
GROTTO
AMADIO
PAROLIN
CRISTOFARI
SIMONATO
NARDI

CERA

ILIC
SMIDERLE
TREVISAN
CAVION

DE FACCI
GUIDOLIN

AURORA
CHIARA
MARJANA
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
LUIGI

MARIA
DEVID
FRANCESCA
DANIELE
LUCA
ALESSIA
JACOPO
ALBERTA
YUUICHI
ASIA

MARCO
VALERIA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
MARIA CHIARA
ALBERTO
MATTIA
ANNA
GIOVANNI
VALENTINA
NICOLA
DANISH
GIOVANNI
BENIAMINO
FLAVIA
REBECCA
LEONARDO
ANDREA
VALENTINO
GIOELE
ALESSIA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
SOPHIE
SOFIA
VALENTINA
LETIZIA
SERENA
MILESA
IRENE
DARIO
CATERINA
MATTEO
ALICE

I.I.S. Leonardo da Vinci
Lic. Sc. Da Ponte
Liceo Classico Zanella
Lic. Sc. Tron

I.1.S. di Asiago

Liceo Classico Brocchi
I.T.C.G. Pasini

I.1.S.S. Canova

I.1.S. GG. Trissino

Ist. Mag. Fogazzaro
Lic. Sc. Corradini

Lic. Sc. Tron

I.I.S. Leonardo da Vinci
I.1.S. GG. Trissino
Liceo Classico Pigafetta
I.T.C.G. Pasini

Lic. Sc. Tron

I.T.1.S. Chilesotti

Lic. Sc. Corradini
I.T.I.S. Fermi

I.I.S. di Asiago

Liceo Classico Brocchi
Liceo Classico Brocchi
Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Corradini
I.I.S. Montagna

I.I.S. di Asiago

Lic. Sc. Quadri

I.I.S. Leonardo da Vinci
I.T.I. Marzotto

I.T.I1.S. Chilesotti

I.I.S. GG. Trissino

Lic. Sc. Corradini

Lic. Sc. Corradini

Lic. Sc. Tron

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Quadri

Lic. Sc. Quadri
I.P.S.1.A. Garbin

Lic. Sc. Quadri

I.I.S. di Asiago

I.I.S. GG. Trissino
I.T.I.S. De Pretto

I.1.S. Boscardin

Liceo Sc. Masotto
I.T.I.S. De Pretto
Liceo Sc. Masotto

45
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
30
30
26
25
24
20
18
18
18
14
12



